SERVIZIO EXTRAURBANO

Fermata: FO0916 Via Marchisielli_2

Linea E411

*Via Marchisielli_2
VIA MANIN CIV. 21
V.MANIN CHIESA
V.PIETRO MICCA.1
TORRE DI M.FALCO
LA SALA

M.PENNINO DIST.ESSO
PARCHEGGIO NUOVO
MONDO
MONTEFALCO
PARCHEGGIO NUOVO
MONDO

PIETRAUTA BAR
S.MARCO INC.SS316
IPSIA BASTARDO
P.POPOLO BASTARDO

Note

Foligno-Montefalco-Bastardo-S.Terenzia

FLS

07.49
07.50
07.51
07.54
07.57
08.01
08.03
08.04

08.05

FLS) feriale da lunedi a sabato

FLS
13.37
13.38
13.39
13.42
13.44
13.47
13.48
13.49

13.50
13.51

13.52
13.55
14.04
14.05

FERMATA A RICHIESTA Stop by request



